

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 1926 OF 2008

Jebakumar Christian And Others .....APPELLANT

V/S

Rev. John Dason And Others .....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 19933 OF 2022

In

First Appeal 1926 OF 2008

Mr. S. Daniel And Ors. ....PETITIONER

V/S

Mr. Jebakumar Christian And Ors. ....RESPONDENT

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION IN FA NO. 573 OF 2010

In

First Appeal 1926 OF 2008

Rev. John Dason .....APPLICANT

V/S

Jebakumar .....RESPONDENT

WITH

INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 19935 OF 2022

In

First Appeal 1926 OF 2008

Mr. S. Daniel And Ors. ....PETITIONER

